:H \$40.00 30006

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM464442

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hexion Somersby Pty Ltd		01/09/2018	Corporation: AUSTRALIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Munzing Australia Pty Ltd	
Street Address:	3 Warringah Close	
City:	Somersby	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	2250	
Entity Type:	Company: AUSTRALIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3000626	FENTAK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8772455951

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2813253368

Email: lisa.jones@hexion.com
Correspondent Name: Lisa Kimes Jones
Address Line 1: 12650 Directors Drive

Address Line 2: Hexion Inc.

Address Line 4: Stafford, TEXAS 77477

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FENTAK.US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lisa Kimes Jones
SIGNATURE:	/Lisa Kimes Jones/
DATE SIGNED:	03/06/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Name Change Certificate Munzing Australia#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006284 FRAME: 0802

900441613





Certificate of Registration on Change of Name

This is to certify that

HEXION SOMERSBY PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 003 578 685

did on the ninth day of January 2018 change its name to

MUNZING AUSTRALIA PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 003 578 685

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is taken to be registered under the Corporations Act 2001 in New South Wales and the date of commencement of registration is the twenty-fifth day of July, 1988.

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this ninth day of January 2018.

It fell

Peter Kell Acting Chairman

TRADEMARK REEL: 006284 FRAME: 0803

RECORDED: 03/06/2018